Prospective Proposers for Cost Allocation Services RFP
Published Wednesday, September 4, 2024; Closes September 24, 2024, 2:00 p.m.

This list is comprised of potential proposers that were either sent, downloaded, or have inquired about the City of Albany Request for
the Cost Allocation Services RFP.

Company Name Contact Name Phone Email

CherryBekaert April Adams 919-782-1040 aadams@cbh.com

MGT Bryan Pierre bpierre@mgt.us

LSL CPAS Jill Zozula 714-672-0022 jill.zozula@Islcpas.com

LSL CPAS Kelly Telford 657-201-8356 kelly.telford@Islcpas.com
Merina+Co Amanda Buckley 503-723-0300 abuckley@merina.com
Maximus Jennifer Barkley 919-576-7605 jenniferbarkley@maximus.com

Government Consulting Partners, Inc Brad Wilkes 916-990-1256 bradwilkesgcp@gmail.com

Mailing address

3800 Glenwood Ave, Suite 200, Raleigh, NC 27612
4320 West Kennedy Blvd, Tampa, FL 33609

203 N. Brea Blvd., Suite 203 Brea, CA 92821

203 N. Brea Blvd., Suite 203 Brea, CA 92821
7624 SW Mohawk St, Tualatin, OR 97062

1600 Tysons Blvd, Suite 1400, McLean, VA 22102
5016 Brower Court, Granite Bay, CA 95746



